
STARTERS
BUFFALO WINGS	
MOZZARELLA STICKS 	  
FRIED ZUCCHINI 	
CALAMARI 	
TATER TOTS
JALAPEÑO POPPERS 	
ONION RINGS 	
BASKET OF FRIES 	
SWEET POTATO FRIES	
CHEESE FRIES	
CHILI CHEESE FRIES	
CARNE ASADA FRIES	
CHIPS AND SALSA 	
PRAWN COCKTAIL 	
PRETZEL AND CHEESE DIP

POTATO SKINS
Topped with cheese, bacon, green onions and 
sour cream.	

CHICKEN STRIPS
Served with fries, honey mustard and ranch 
dressing.

CHICKEN / CARNE ASADA / 
CARNITAS SUPREME NACHOS
Refried beans, salsa, jalapeños, sour cream and 
guacamole.	  

SAMPLER PLATTER
Buffalo Wings, Mozzarella Sticks, Taquitos, 
Chicken Strips and Zucchini. 
Served with dipping sauces.	  

SLIDERS
Small tender angus beef patties 
served with grilled caramelized 
onions on miniature buns. 	

SANTA FE SPRING 
ROLLS
Crispy spring rolls filled with 
chicken, black beans, red 
peppers, cilantro, and monterey 
jack cheese. Served with chipotle 
sauce.	

CHIPS AND CHEESE DIP 
Homemade tortilla chips. 
Served with warm queso cheese 
dip.

KEEGAN’S
SPORTS LOUNGE & GRILL

1434 MARCELINA AVENUE TORRANCE, CA 90501
(310) 328-3750

21 & OVER ONLY

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

$11.95

$22.95

$16.95

$12.95

$12.95

$13.95

$8.95

12.95
10.95
10.95
12.95
6.95

10.95
7.95
5.95
8.50
7.75

10.95
13.95
5.95

12.95
11.95

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

BURGERS

CHICKEN / CARNE ASADA / 
CARNITAS QUESADILLA
Flour tortilla, cheese, guacamole, sour 
cream, salsa and pico de gallo. 	

CHICKEN TAQUITOS
Guacamole, salsa, sour cream, pico de 
gallo, cheese and lettuce. 	

CARNE ASADA TACOS
Four tacos with grilled marinated carne 
asada, cheese, cilantro and salsa. 
Served on corn tortillas. 	

CHICKEN TACOS
Four tacos with marinated grilled chicken, 
cheese, cilantro, roasted tomatoes, and 
salsa. Served on corn tortillas. 	

HAMBURGER 
CHEESEBURGER
JALAPEÑO CHEESEBURGER
VEGGIE BURGER

BBQ HICKORY BURGER 
Bacon, onion ring, provolone cheese 
and BBQ sauce.

PATTY MELT
Served with grilled onions and 
american cheese on sourdough 
bread. 	

SPECIALTIES
CARNITAS TACOS
Four tacos with slow cooked pork topped 
with cilantro and onion.
Served on corn tortillas. 	

FISH TACOS
Four grilled swordfish tacos, topped with 
cabbage, cilantro, and our special sauce.
Your choice of cajun or garlic wine sauce.
Served on corn tortillas. 	

SALMON TACOS
Grilled salmon tacos topped with mango 
salsa. Served on flour tortillas 	

SEARED AHI TACOS
Seared ahi tuna served with flour 
tortillas. Onion, cilantro, tomatoes, 
spring mix, cucumbers,  sesame seeds,  
soy sauce, lemons

FISH N CHIPS 
Beer battered cod, served with 
homemade coleslaw and fries. 	

JAMBALAYA
Served on fettuccine with mixed 
peppers, red onion, and tomatoes.
Topped with cajun butter and 
parsley. 	
WITH CHICKEN 	
WITH SHRIMP 	

GRILLED SALMON
Grilled salmon served with your 
choice of steamed veggies or sliced 
tomatoes.	

All burgers are made with a half-pound of angus beef, lettuce, tomato, onions, 
mayo and 1000 Island served with french fries. Add bacon, avocado, or chili for $2.00.
Substitute onion rings, sweet potato fries or soup for an additional charge.

$12.95
$13.95
$14.95
$12.95

$14.95 $12.95

$13.95

$13.95

$13.95

$13.95

$13.95

$11.95
$14.95

$14.95

$14.95

$14.95
$16.95

$16.95

$14.95


