KEEGAN'S

SPORTS LOUNGE & GRILL

1434 MARCELINA AVENUE TORRANCE, CA 90501 (310) 328-3750

		_ ~
" .AL ID)		
	4 1	

		<u> </u>			
BUFFALO WINGS MOZZARELLA STICKS FRIED ZUCCHINI	\$ 12.95 \$ 10.95 \$ 10.95 \$ 12.95	POTATO SKINS Topped with cheese, bacon, green onions and sour cream.	\$11.95	SLIDERS Small tender angus beef patties served with grilled caramelized onions on miniature buns.	\$12.95
CALAMARI TATER TOTS	\$ 12.75	CHICKEN STRIPS	\$12.95		
JALAPEÑO POPPERS	\$ 10.95	Served with fries, honey mustard and ranch		SANTA FE SPRING	Ć10.0E
ONION RINGS	\$ 7.95	dressing.		ROLLS Crispy spring rolls filled with	\$13.95
BASKET OF FRIES	\$ 5.95	CHICKEN / CARNE ASADA /	\$16.95	chicken, black beans, red	
SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$ 8.50	CARNITAS SUPREME NACHOS		peppers, cilantro, and monterey	
CHEESE FRIES	\$ 7.75	Refried beans, salsa, jalapeños, sour cream and	l	jack cheese. Served with chipotl	e
CHILI CHEESE FRIES	\$ 10.95	guacamole.		sauce.	
CARNE ASADA FRIES CHIPS AND SALSA	\$ 13.95 \$ 5.95	SAMPLER PLATTER	\$22.95	CHIPS AND CHEESE DIP	\$8.95
PRAWN COCKTAIL	\$ 12.95	Buffalo Wings, Mozzarella Sticks, Taquitos,		Homemade tortilla chips.	
PRETZEL AND CHEESE DIP	\$ 11.95	Chicken Strips and Zucchini. Served with dipping sauces.		Served with warm queso cheese	
		- Served with dipping sauces.		dip.	

BURGERS

HAMBURGER	\$12.95	BBQ HICKORY BURGER	\$14.95	PATTY MELT	\$12.95
CHEESEBURGER	\$13.95	Bacon, onion ring, provolone cheese	е	Served with grilled onions and	
JALAPEÑO CHEESEBURGER	\$14.95	and BBQ sauce.		american cheese on sourdough	
VEGGIE BURGER	\$12.95			bread.	

All burgers are made with a half-pound of angus beef, lettuce, tomato, onions, mayo and 1000 Island served with french fries. Add bacon, avocado, or chili for \$2.00. Substitute onion rings, sweet potato fries or soup for an additional charge.

SPECIALTIES

CHICKEN / CARNE ASADA / CARNITAS QUESADILLA Flour tortilla, cheese, guacamole, sour cream, salsa and pico de gallo.	\$13.95	CARNITAS TACOS Four tacos with slow cooked pork topped with cilantro and onion. Served on corn tortillas.	\$13.95 I	FISH N CHIPS Beer battered cod, served with homemade coleslaw and fries.	\$14.95
CHICKEN TAQUITOS Guacamole, salsa, sour cream, pico de gallo, cheese and lettuce.	\$13.95	FISH TACOS Four grilled swordfish tacos, topped with cabbage, cilantro, and our special sauce. Your choice of cajun or garlic wine sauce		JAMBALAYA Served on fettuccine with mixed peppers, red onion, and tomatoes. Topped with cajun butter and parsley.	\$11.95
CARNE ASADA TACOS Four tacos with grilled marinated carne asada, cheese, cilantro and salsa. Served on corn tortillas.	\$13.95	Served on corn tortillas. SALMON TACOS Grilled salmon tacos topped with mango salsa. Served on flour tortillas	\$14.95	WITH CHICKEN WITH SHRIMP GRILLED SALMON	\$14.95 \$16.95 \$16.95
CHICKEN TACOS Four tacos with marinated grilled chicken, cheese, cilantro, roasted tomatoes, and salsa. Served on corn tortillas.	\$13.95	SEARED AHI TACOS Seared ahi tuna served with flour tortillas. Onion, cilantro, tomatoes, spring mix, cucumbers, sesame seeds,	\$14.95	Grilled salmon served with you choice of steamed veggies or slice tomatoes.	ır

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

soy sauce, lemons

